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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Nom / Prénom

BILLAUD Laétitia
DUPERRON Myriam
CHUARD Christine
BRIZE Laurence
VIAUD Magda
TOUSSAINT Sabrina
ROBERT Sarah
ROMANG Sylvie
GRANDEMANGE Maryline
SELIN Aurore
GIANNINI Manon
TRIOUX Marléne
MACREZ Isabelle
MULLER Catherine
DUMEC Sylvie
HUCHELMANN Frédérique
BIBLOQUE Béatrice
TRUCHON Adeline
JENICOT Nathalie
COLIN Valérie
ALTHUSER Véronique
PREZEAU Nathalie
OTTMANN Tania
REGNIEZ Mélanie

NAVILIAT Sandrine

Association / Ligue

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE DE FRANCE

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE DE FRANCE

T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ
AUVERGNE

S.T. PAYS RIEZ & VIE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. HAUT DU MONT
LORRAINE

T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ
AUVERGNE

A.L. NEUVES MAISONS
LORRAINE

S.0. LABRESSAUDE
LORRAINE

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

LA BARISIENNE
LORRAINE

FRATERNELLE CUVILLY
PICARDIE

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE DE FRANCE

E.S. THAONNAISE
LORRAINE

CIBLE DE L'ADOUR
MIDI-PYRENEES

CERCLE ST-GERARD SL
ALSACE

LA SALESIENNE TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. REIMS
CHAMPAGNE

E.M. BOUSSOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU
LORRAINE

LA BARISIENNE
LORRAINE

S.TF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

CERCLE ST-GERARD SL
ALSACE

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

E.S. THAONNAISE
LORRAINE

Finale :

Finale :

Finale :

Finale :

Finale :

Finale :

Finale :

Finale :

96

9,0

96

10,0

94

9,0

93

9,0

93

9,0

96

9,0

95

10,0

94

9,0

95

93

93

94

93

91

90

94

92

89

91

92

92

90

87

86

90

Séries

97 98
10,0 10,0 10,0
97 96
10,0 10,0 10,0
99 96
10,0 10,0 9,0
97 94
10,0 10,0 10,0
97 95
9,0 9,0 10,0
97 90
10,0 9,0 10,0
95 97
9,0 10,0 7,0
91 98
9,0 80 8,0
96 93
91 95
95 92
91 96
92 92
96 92
94 96
93 94
96 93
97 96
94 93
93 92
97 86
93 87
92 94
95 90
91 87

96

10,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 9,0

94

10,0 9,0 10,0 9,0 10,0

98

90 80 90 90 90

97

9,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 9,0

98

100 9,0 100 7,0 9,0

97

90 9,0 100 80 90

94

90 90 90 80 100

97

10,0 6,0 6,0 10,0 9,0

92

96

95

94

97

95

94

93

92

91

93

92

91

94

91

92

93

387
96,0

383
98,0

387
92,0
381
96,0
383
90,0
380
92,0
381
90,0
380
85,0
376
375
375
375
374
374
374
374
373
373
371
369
366
364
364

363

361

Total
483,0

481,0

479,0

477,0

473,0

472,0

471,0

465,0

376,0

375,0

375,0

375,0

374,0

374,0

374,0

374,0

373,0

373,0

371,0

369,0

366,0

364,0

364,0

363,0

361,0
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Place
26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Nom / Prénom

RICHARD SEGUIN Anne
STANCZAK Carole
DELALEUF Jennifer
CASELLA Corinne
RITAINE Hélene
HILBERT Floriane
BEAUDON Marine
BISTON Agathe

DUBIN Isabelle
THEVENET Fabienne
JOHANN Gaby
VERGEON Joélle
FRECHARD Jacqueline
CARDOT Pascale
GALLIER Sandrine

WAGNER Océane

Association / Ligue

S.T. LADETENTE
POITOU-CHARENTES

FRATERNELLE CUVILLY
PICARDIE

A.S. DEOLOISES
CENTRE

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRETAGNE

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

TIR DE DOMBASLE
LORRAINE

S.T. REIMS
CHAMPAGNE

S.T. REIMS
CHAMPAGNE

CARQUEFOU TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

STEP CHALON/SAONE
BOURGOGNE

S.T. SIERENTZ
ALSACE

E.S. THAONNAISE
LORRAINE

CERCLE ST-GERARD SL
ALSACE

S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD
AUVERGNE

U.S. ORLEANS TIR
CENTRE

FRATERNELLE CUVILLY
PICARDIE

-- Fin —-

92

90

91

87

88

88

88

93

88

88

84

89

84

88

Séries
84 94
91 91
86 96
89 92
87 88
86 91
84 89
91 86
86 88
88 88
81 93
87 85
87 81
85 89
73 87

0 0

91

89

88

92

90

92

88

86

88

88

87

85

82

78

361

361

361

360

357

355

353

353

353

352

350

343

342

340

326

Total
361,0

361,0

361,0

360,0

357,0

355,0

353,0

353,0

353,0

352,0

350,0

343,0

342,0

340,0

326,0



